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Duracell Watch Pile oxido de plata 1.55V D394 SR45 blister c
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N. articolo 2607144 1
Codice EAN: 5000394068216

Descrizione del

Duracell Watch Pile oxido de plata 1.55V D394 SR45 blister con 1 pezzo

Capitolati
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Typ

Marke

Modell
Ausflihrung
Nennspannung
Akkukapazitat
Produktfarbe
Produkthéhe
Produktbreite
Produkttiefe
Gewicht netto

Verpackungsart

22.11.2024

Knopfzelle

DURACELL

Watch SR45 (D394)

Silber-Oxid

1.5V

0.084 Ah

Silber

4 mm

9 mm

9 mm

0.002 Kg

Blister
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